Datasheet and description
Avide LED Floor Lamp Angel 12W NW White
Product code: ABLFL-12W-ANGEL-W QR code:
Date of issue: 2025-07-19
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ABLFL-12W-ANGEL-W
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Bramcke Hungary Kft.
Company address: Kishatár utca 17., 4031 Debrecen  Page: 1/3
SPECIFICATIONS
EAN code: 5999097919362
Warranty: 2year(s)
Color: White
Material: ALU+PC+FE
Working temperature: -20 - + 40°C
Packaging: 1/b 5/c 140/p
Certifications: CE
Functions: floor switch, 3 step
dimming
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Wattage: 12W
Voltage: 220-240V
Built-in battery:
Beam angle: 170°
Dimmability: Yes
Lumen output: 500lm
Color temperature: 4  000K
Lifetime: 30  000h
Energy class: G
Type of LED:
Number of LEDs:
CRI: 80
IP standard: IP20
BOX PICTURE
Datasheet and description
Avide LED Floor Lamp Angel 12W NW White
Product code: ABLFL-12W-ANGEL-W QR code:
Date of issue: 2025-07-19
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ABLFL-12W-ANGEL-W
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Bramcke Hungary Kft.
Company address: Kishatár utca 17., 4031 Debrecen  Page: 2/3
PRODUCT SIZE
Width: 176.5mm
Height: 1  390mm
Depth: 176.5mm
CARDBOARD BOX
EAN: 5999097919362
Packaging: 1/b 5/c 140/p
Dimensions: 80mm x 415mm x 220mm
Net weight: 1  900g
Gross weight: 2  178g
CARTON
EAN: 5999097919379
Packaging: 1/b 5/c 140/p
Dimensions: 437mm x 415mm x 230mm
Net weight: 9.5kg
Gross weight: 10.89kg
PALLET EXAMPLE
Height:
Width: 120cm (std Euro pallet)
Depth: 80cm (std Euro pallet)
Cartons per pallet: 28carton/pallet
Cartons per row:
Net weight: 266kg
Gross weight: 304.92kg
PRODUCT PICTURE
PRODUCT OUTLINE
Datasheet and description
Avide LED Floor Lamp Angel 12W NW White
Product code: ABLFL-12W-ANGEL-W QR code:
Date of issue: 2025-07-19
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ABLFL-12W-ANGEL-W
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Bramcke Hungary Kft.
Company address: Kishatár utca 17., 4031 Debrecen  Page: 3/3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
With its simple and clean design the Avide Angel floor lamp creates a modern atmosphere in any room, let it be in
your home or office.
The product is available in a neutral white color temperature and 12W output. Its brightness can be adjusted as
needed, in three steps using a foot switch. The brightness can be adjusted by turning the switch on and off. The
power source can be accessed conveniently due to the 220-cm-long cable. With a height of 1 meter and 40
centimeters, it is perfectly suitable for lighting larger interior spaces. The product is available in white and black
colors.